
 

Router GP1705-2G xPON

BDCOM GP1705-2G xPON WiFi ONU, 1-Port GPON/EPON (SC/UPC), 2-Port Gigabit RJ45, dual band 1200M WiFi, 4 external
antennas

BDCOM GP1705-2G is a smart HGU with integrated wireless, VoIP and CATV functions.

BDCOM GP1705-2G is oriented for the integrated multi-service network in telecom operator network.

Detailed
PON ports 1-Port SC/UPC

2-Port Gigabit RJ45

UNI ports 2 GE TX

WIFI 1200Mbps

USB 1

Optical power 

TX power 0.5~5dBm

RX sensitive <-28dBm

AC adaptor Input: 100-240V AC
Output: 12V/1A

Max. consumption (W) 10

Chassis 

Dimensions (WxDxH mm) 140 x 105 x 30

Weight (Kg) (empty) 0.3

Operating 

Temperature -0℃ -45℃

Humidity 10%~85% (non-condensing )
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Storage 

Temperature -40℃ -85℃

Humidity 5%-95% (non-condensing )

Accessories Power adaptor
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